
28

C
O
N
S
U
M
P
T
I
O
N

TOTAL F INAL CONSUMPT ION
World

Other** 
Gas

Combustible renewables & waste*
Coal/peat

Electricity
Oil

0
1 000
2 000
3 000
4 000
5 000
6 000
7 000
8 000
9 000

1971 1975 1979 1983 1987 1991 1995 1999 2003 2007

Evolution from 1971 to 2007 of world total final consumption
by fuel (Mtoe)

1973 and 2007 fuel shares of
total final consumption

4 675 Mtoe 8 286 Mtoe

*Prior to 1994 combustible renewables & waste final consumption has been estimated.
**Other includes geothermal, solar, wind, heat, etc.
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